California Rally Series

2016 Rallycross Championship Standings - Nov 30, 2016

Best 4 of 6 events
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Rally 4wd
Christopher
Kurt
Santiago
Lon
Cameron
Jason
Mathew
Brandon
Richard
Justin
Daryl
Brent
Andy
Jonas
Kai
Aaron
Michael
Michael
Jeromey
Nicholas
Jake
Jonas
Zach
Craig

Rally 2wd
Lance
Larry
Brent
Sarkis
Carol
Sean
Eric
Devon
Matt
Jayson
Erik

Mike
Andy
Vahan
Ray

Evan
John Paul

Fine
Smith
Caballero
Peterson
Meng
Copt
Mendoza
Leung
Cooper
Goen
Fike
Smith
Bautista
Graham
Hildreth
Kercher
Cadwell
Wondoloski
Lopez
Roder
Fazeli

Lill
Lumsden
Lumsden

Gross
Gross
Blakely
Mazmanian
Janes
Torres
Martin
Winrick
Sweeney
Woodruff
Christiansen
Hurst
Cowan
Yessayan
Piloto
Davis
McCaffrey

Total w/
drops
344
342
290
275
176
167
155
146
143
133
133
126
125
100
80
62
58
50
32
32
10
10
10
10

Total w/
drops
321
301
300
254
203
199
165
117
108
90
88
88
58
50
32
28
10
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100
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88

67
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43
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32
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RC
43
77
58
100
88
67
23
28
50

21
10

25
37

32
10
10
10
10

RC
67

58
100
43
37
77
50

88

10

Drops are shown in grey

RC Nat
67
77
88
50

100
28
25
43
37
32

23

58

RC Nat
77
67

100

43
37
88
50

58

32
28

GH 2
100
88
77
67

58
50

43
37

32

GH 2

77
88

100
67
58

SR

100

SR

GH5
100
77
67
37
88

32

50
25
43
28
58

GH 5
100
88

77

50
67

58

PC

PC



California Rally Series

2016 Rallycross Championship Standings - Nov 30, 2016
Best 4 of 6 events
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Stock 4wd
Ryan

Paul

Kurt
Justin
Patrick
Devin

Jon
Zhaochun
Shane
Jeromy
Alexander
Nicholas
Joseph
Liyan

Stock 2wd
Sanjay
Danny
Jakob
John
Sarkis
Joshua
Devon
Stephanos
Jimmy
Craig

Lori

Corey
Susanne
Paul

Sir

Faizai
Tereasa
Ramsey
Robin

Total w/
drops
Bakeman 364
Chominski 298
Northrop 288
Setchell 277
Dizon 224
Adalian 135
Graham 134
Liu 100
Dietrich-Smith 93
Lopez 88
Gustafson 50
Navarro 43
Schmitt 10
Zhu 10
Total w/
drops
Sinh 388
Downey 300
Groth 249
Black 176
Mazmanian 165
Escobar 92
Winrick 88
Millas 58
Casey 50
Schlinsog 43
Stone 37
Finneman 32
Waite 23
Smith 10
Ratana 10
Igbal 10
Smith 10
Stevens 10
Adams 10

GH I
88
67
100
77
50
58

43

GH I
77
100
67
88

RC

100
67

58
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10
10
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25
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10
10
10
10
10

Drops are shown in grey
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88
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58
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